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2019 Fall Semester Schedule

Thursday, August 22 GMS Open House GM.S. 6 p.m.
Marching Band/Choir
Saturday, September 7 Pekin Marigold Parade Pekin, IL 10 a.m.
Marching Band
Saturday, September 14 Friendship Festival Parade Canton, IL 10 a.m.
Marching Band
Tuesday, October 1 PCHS Homecoming Field Rehearsal Pekin, IL © p.m.
Marching Band
Friday, October 4 PCHS Homecoming Parade & Game Pekin, IL 5 p.m.
Marching Band
Monday, October 14 ILMEA All-District Auditions Petersburg, IL All Day
Select Band/Choir Students @ PORTA H.S.
Tuesday, October 29 Meet the Tigers G.M.S. © p.m.
Fep Band
Saturday, November 2 ILMEA All-District Festival Macomb, IL All Day
Select Band/Choir Students @ WIU
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day Ceremony GM.S. 115 p.m.
Concert Band / Choir
Saturday, November 16 ILMEA All-District Jazz Festival Springfield, IL All Day
Select Jazz Band Students @ Springfield HS
Monday, November 25 RES 5% Grade Fall/Holiday Concert G.M.S. Auditorium
Band / Choir ©:00 p.m.
Monday, November 25 GMS Fall/Holiday Concert G.M.S. Gymnasium
Band / Choir 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 30 Vendor & Craft Sale G.M.S. Gymnasium

Band Fundraiser 9am. -3 p.m.



